Decision Regarding the Costs of Compliance with Decision 14-01-034 and Adoption of Biomethane Promotion Policies and
Program, as follows:

(1) Except for a dairy cluster biomethane project, the total available incentive limitation for a project shall be increased from one
million five hundred thousand dollars ($1,500,000) to three million dollars ($3,000,000).

(2)  For a dairy cluster biomethane project, the total available incentive limitation shall be raised to five million dollars
($5,000,000), which may be used for interconnection costs and costs incurred for gathering lines to help reduce emissions of